

2021 Retaining Wall Project Bid Tab

DATE 3/16/2021

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2021 Retaining Wall Project

				Engineer's Estimate		Gordon Construction Services 2929 Covington Court Lansing, MI 48912 517-231-8831		Fessler & Bowman Inc. 4099 Eagles Nest Court Flushing, MI 48433 810-733-1313	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Geotechnical Investigation and Design	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 6,890.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$9,500	1	LSUM	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
3	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
4	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	275	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	Structures, Rem	1	LSUM	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
6	Sidewalk, Rem	225	Syd	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 28.60	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,575.00
7	Anchor Wall Retaining Wall System, Complete	1	LSUM	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 169,994.50	\$ 169,994.50	\$ 135,480.00	\$ 135,480.00
8	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1560	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 7.67	\$ 11,965.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,600.00
9	Turf Establishment, Performance	175	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,137.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,375.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 190,080.00		\$ 220,937.20		\$ 225,980.00

Alternate Bid: Additional Sidewalk and turf restoration work

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101	Sidewalk, Rem	160	Syd	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 28.60	\$ 4,576.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,120.00
102	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	2,215	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,720.00	\$ 7.67	\$ 16,989.05	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,150.00
103	Turf Establishment, Performance	350	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 22,600.00		\$ 23,840.05		\$ 32,020.00
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 212,680.00		\$ 244,777.25		\$ 258,000.00

DEPT. HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

STAFF REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

2021 Retaining Wall Project Bid Tab

DATE 3/16/2021
DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2021 Retaining Wall Project

Engineer's Estimate		Oak Construction Corporation 7077 South Fork Drive Swartz Creek, MI 48473 810-644-2302							
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Geotechnical Investigation and Design	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -
2	Mobilization, Max \$9,500	1	LSUM	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00		\$ -
3	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00		\$ -
4	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	275	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,375.00		\$ -
5	Structures, Rem	1	LSUM	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -
6	Sidewalk, Rem	225	Syd	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -
7	Anchor Wall Retaining Wall System, Complete	1	LSUM	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 182,425.00	\$ 182,425.00		\$ -
8	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1560	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,480.00		\$ -
9	Turf Establishment, Performance	175	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,750.00		\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 190,080.00		\$ 247,180.00		\$ -

Alternate Bid: Additional Sidewalk and turf restoration work

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101	Sidewalk, Rem	160	Syd	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -
102	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	2,215	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,720.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,720.00		\$ -
103	Turf Establishment, Performance	350	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ -
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 22,600.00		\$ 24,420.00		\$ -
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 212,680.00		\$ 271,600.00		\$ -